U S VL

AMENDMENT
TO
AGREEMENT OF PURCHASE AND SALE

BETWEEN Pratt Hansen Group Inc. . THE VENDOR,

AND Mr. William Muzychka and Mrs. Heather Muzychka

PURCHASER(S)
ON PROPERTY LOT # 45112 - PLAN #51M — 51M-959
DRAWN THE 31stDAY OF March 2013

AND CLOSING ON THE 14th DAY OF October 2014

IN CONSIDERATION OF THE COVENANTS AND AMENDMENTS PROVIDED HEREIN, THE
PURCHASER(S) AND THE VENDOR HEREBY REVIVE AND RATIFY THE
AFOREMENTIONED AGREEMENT AND AGREE TO THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENTS:

Change Cccupancy date from February 14th 2014 to February 13th 2014. Change
date of deposit in the amount of from January 17th to: January 31st.
Depsoit due February 13th in theamount of to be paid iin certified fands
and rent to own post dated cheques to be received prior to occupancy keys being
released.

and except for such changes as noted herein, all other terms and conditions
contained in this Agreement of Purchase and Sale shall remain the same as stated
therein.

DATED AT Barrie THIS 15th DAY OF January 2014

—
2%

PURCHEASER: ;

Accepted:
DATED AT Barrie ngth*D‘AY OF Y 2614

Pratt Hansen Group Inc.
WITNESS: P

BEATT

D DA T TN, 7 o ™
1

I




